
  48Wellingborough  •   Irthlingborough •  Burton Latimer   •   Barton Seagrave  •   Kettering
  

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Wellingborough Church St B 0650 0750 0910 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1505 1605 1705 1805 1900 1950 2050

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0654 0754 0915 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1610 1711 1811 1905 1954 2054

Irthlingborough Cross 0711 0811 0929 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1524 1624 1728 1829 1923 2008 2108

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0716 0816 0934 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1529 1629 1733 1834 1928 2014 2114

Burton Latimer Surgery 0720 0820 0939 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1534 1634 1738 1839 1931 2017 2117

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0726 0826 0944 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1539 1639 1742 1843 1937 2023 2123

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0735 0835 0953 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1548 1648 1750 1851 1945 2031 2131

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0738 0838 0956 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1551 1651 1753 1854 1948 2034 2134

Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0743 0843 0959 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1554 1654 1757 1858 1952 2038 2138

Kettering Horse Market Stop 11 0748 0848 1004 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1559 1659 1802 1903 1957 2043 2143

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Wellingborough Church St B 0650 0750 0910 1000

then hourly
until

1900

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0654 0755 0915 1005 1905

Irthlingborough Cross 0711 0811 0929 1019 1919

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0716 0816 0934 1024 1924

Burton Latimer Surgery 0720 0820 0939 1029 1929

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0726 0826 0944 1034 1934

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0735 0835 0953 1043 1943

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0738 0838 0956 1046 1946

Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0743 0843 0959 1049 1949

Kettering Horse Market Stop 11 0748 0848 1004 1054 1954

SUNDAYS & MOST BANK HOLIDAYS

Wellingborough Church St B 0859 1059 1259 1459 1700 1900

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0904 1104 1304 1504 1705 1905

Irthlingborough Cross 0917 1117 1317 1517 1718 1918

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0922 1122 1322 1522 1723 1923

Burton Latimer Surgery 0927 1127 1327 1527 1728 1928

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0931 1131 1331 1531 1732 1932

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0939 1139 1339 1539 1740 1940

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0942 1142 1342 1542 1743 1943

Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0945 1145 1345 1545 1746 1946

Kettering Horse Market Stop 11 0950 1150 1350 1550 1751 1951



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Kettering Horse Market Stop 13 0650

Then 
hourly
until

1850 2000

Opposite Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0655 1855 2005

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0658 1858 2008

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0702 1902 2012

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0710 1910 2020

Burton Latimer Surgery 0715 1915 2025

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0722 1922 2032

Irthlingborough Cross 0727 1927

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0742 1942

Wellingborough Church St B 0749 1949

48Kettering  •   Barton Seagrave   •   Burton Latimer   •   Finedon   •   Irthlingborough
   •   Wellingborough

SUNDAYS & MOST BANK HOLIDAYS

Kettering Horse Market Stop 13 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800

Opposite Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820

Burton Latimer Surgery 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830

Irthlingborough Cross 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

Wellingborough Church St B 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Kettering Horse Market Stop 13 0615 0640 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2010

Opposite Barton Road Wicksteed Park 0620 0645 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2015

Barton Seagrave Post Office 0622 0647 0759 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2017

Barton Seagrave The Stirrup Cup 0627 0652 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2022

Burton Latimer Churchill Way Shops 0635 0700 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2029

Burton Latimer Surgery 0640 0705 0818 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915 2015 2033

Finedon Car Wash Barton Road 0645 0712 0826 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 2022 2037

Irthlingborough Cross 0650 0717 0831 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027

Midland Rd Elsden Rd 0706 0731 0846 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042

Wellingborough Church St B 0713 0738 0853 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049



48Kettering  •   Stamford Road Estate

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Kettering Horse Market Stop 11 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1720 1820 1910

Bonham Court 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1825 1915

Cedar Rd Shops 0617 0717 0817 0917 1017 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1617 1727 1827 1917

Almond Rd 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1620 1730 1830 1920

Dorothy Road 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1737 1837 1927

Stamford Road Windmill Ave 0632 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1742 1842 1932

Kettering Horse Market Stop 13 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1746 1846 1936

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Kettering Horse Market Stop 11 0610

then
 hourly

until

1610 1720 1820 1900

Bonham Court 0615 1615 1725 1825 1905

Cedar Rd Shops 0617 1617 1727 1827 1907

Almond Rd 0620 1620 1730 1830 1910

Dorothy Road 0627 1627 1737 1837 1917

Stamford Road Windmill Ave 0632 1632 1742 1842 1922

Kettering Horse Market Stop 13 0636 1636 1746 1846 1926


